DDiiooddee  PPuummppeedd  GGrreeeenn  552233  //  552277  //  554422  nnmm  CCrryyssttaaLLaasseerr
High reliability     High stability     Single longitudinal mode     Ultra-compact
   SPECIFICATIONS
Wavelength Standard version, Model No. SLM version, Model No.
523.5 nm
                  Vertical polarization
CL523-400            400 mW
CL523-300            300 mW
CL523-200            200 mW
CL523-100           100 mW
CL523-050            50 mW
CL523-025            25 mW
CL523-025-S           25 mW
CL523-010-S           10 mW
45° off vertical polarization*
526.5 nm
                  Horizontal polarization
CL527-400            400 mW
CL527-300            300 mW
CL527-200            200 mW
CL527-100           100 mW
CL527-050            50 mW
CL527-025            25 mW
CL527-025-S           25 mW
CL527-010-S           10 mW
45° off vertical polarization*
542 nm
                  Vertical polarization
CL542-075              75 mW
CL542-050              50 mW
CL542-025              25 mW
 CL542-025-S           25 mW
CL542-010-S           10 mW
45° off vertical polarization*
Longitudinal mode  Multiple Single longitudinal mode
Coherence length 0.5 - 3 mm > 300 meters
Spectrum linewidth 0.15 nm, nominal < 10-5 nm